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86 1 1 77.4 1 1 82.1 86
85 85
84 1 9 76.2 84
83 9 3 80.0 83
82 7 10 79.3 82
81 1 3 74.5 3 13 78.6 81
80 1 14 77.9 1 1 72| 80
79 1 4 73.3 3 17 77.2 2 3 76.4| 79
78 1 18 76.6 1 4 75.6| 78
77 1 19 75.9 3 7 48| 77
76 1 5 71.6 3 22 75.2 3 10 74.0| 76
75 1 6 71.0 4 26 74.5 4 14 73.3| 75
74 5 31 73.8 3 17 25| 74
7 2 8 69.8 1 32 73.1 7 24 1.7 73
72 1 9 69.3 11 43 72.4 14 38 709 | 72
71 1 10 68.7 4 47 71.7 10 48 70.1| 71
70 g 12 68.1 4 51 71.0 11 59 69.3] 70
69 3 15 67.5 7 58 70.3 8 67 68.5| 69
68 3 18 66.9 12 70 69.6 9 76 67.7| 68
67 9 20 66.3 i 77 68.9 11 87 66.9| 67
66 4 24 65.8 7 84 68.2 11 98 66.2| 66
65 4 28 65.2 9 93 67.5 15 113 65.4| 65
64 3 31 64.6 8 101 66.9 14 127 64.6| 64
63 3 34 64.0 7 108 66.2 16 143 63.8| 63
62 4 38 63.4 5 113 65.5 24 167 63.0| 62
61 2 40 62.8 16 129 64.8 23 190 62.2| 61
60 3 43 62.3 9 138 64.1 17 207 61.4| 60
59 4 47 61.7 11 149 63.4 32 239 60.6 59
58 2 49 61.1 12 161 62.7 36 275 59.9| 58
57 2 51 60.5 17 178 62.0 23 298 59.1 57
56 1 52 59.9 14 192 61.3 28 326 58.3| 56
55 4 56 59.3 19 211 60.6 35 361 57.5| 55
54 4 60 58.8 18 229 59.9 23 384 56.7| 54
53 2 62 58.2 30 259 59.2 35 419 55.9| 53
52 4 66 57.6 17 276 58.5 32 451 55.1| 52
51 4 70 57.0 17 293 57.8 31 482 54.3 51
50 2 72 56.4 23 316 57.2 43 b25 53.5 50
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49 4 76 55.8 18 334 56.5 31 556 52.8 49
48 7 83 55.3 25 359 55.8 40 596 52.0 48
47 23 382 55.1 52 648 51.2 47
46 4 87 54.1 27 409 54.4 38 686 50.4 46
45 3 90 53.5 24 433 53.7 53 739 49.6 45
44 4 94 52.9 30 463 53.0 47 786 48.8 44
43 7 101 52.3 19 482 52.3 51 837 48.0 43
42 2 103 51.8 33 515 51.6 46 883 47.2 42
41 4 107 51.2 38 553 50.9 39 922 46.5 41
40 3 110 50.6 35 588 50.2 37 959 45.7 40
39 7 117 50.0 46 634 49.5 43 1,002 44.9 39
38 3 120 49.4 33 667 48.8 35 1,037 44.1 38
37 5 125 48.8 41 708 48.1 35 1,072 43.3 37
36 3 128 48.3 40 748 47.4 34 1,106 42.5 36
35 3 131 47.7 39 787 46.8 40 1,146 41.7 35
34 8 139 47.1 37 824 46.1 37 1,183 40.9 34
33 12 151 46.5 32 856 45.4 40 1,223 40.1 33
32 6 157 45.9 41 897 44.7 27 1,250 39.4 32
31 6 163 45.3 34 931 44.0 28 1,278 38.6 31
30 5 168 44.8 45 976 43.3 22 1,300 37.8 30
29 5 173 44.2 31 1,007 42.6 21 1,321 37.0 29
28 10 183 43.6 44 1,051 41.9 14 1,335 36.2 28
20 8 191 43.0 31 1,082 41.2 23 1,358 35.4 27
26 5 196 42.4 30 1,112 40.5 13 1,371 34.6 26
25 6 202 41.9 32 1,144 39.8 12 1,383 33.8 25
24 7 209 41.3 43 1,187 39.1 8 1,391 33.1 24
23 9 218 40.7 24 1,211 38.4 10 1,401 32.3 23
22 5 223 40.1 26 1,237 37.7 9 1,410 31.5 22
21 6 229 39.5 23 1,260 37.1 8 1,418 30.7 21
20 8 237 38.9 18 1,278 36.4 7 1,425 29.9 20
19 3 240 38.4 15 1,293 35.7 5 1,430 29.1 19
18 2 242 37.8 9 1,302 35.0 5 1,435 28.3 18
17 7 249 37.2 6 1,308 34.3 3 1,438 27.5 17
16 3 252 36.6 5 1,313 33.6 1 1,439 26.7 16
15 1 253 36.0 3 1,316 32.9 1 1,440 26.0 15
14 4 257 35.4 7 1,323 32.2 14
13 2 259 34.9 3 1,326 31.5 1 1,441 24.4 13
12 3 1,329 30.8 12
11 1 260 33.7 1 1,330 30.1 2 1,443 22.8 11
10 2 262 33.1 1 1,331 29.4 10
9 9
8 1 263 31.9 8
7 1 1,332 27.4 7
6 6
5 5
4 4
3 3
2 2
1 1
0 0
& & 263 1,332 1,443 & &




